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PROPERTY CONTROL NO. YEAR COLLECTOR NO. CMC APPLIED DEMETION(5) LEGAL DESCRIPTION 

50-43-44-11-02-000-0060 2014 101486535 44 PARC MONCEAU LT 6 
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R 7 - 171512 
124 PARC MONCEAU LLC 
8412 NATIVE DANCER RD E 
PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33418-7728 
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ANNE M. GANNON 
CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR 

Serving Palm Beach County 

2014 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL 
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING 

TAXING AUTHORITY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY DEBT 
TOWN OF PALM BEACH 

* HENS SERVICES COUNCIL 

:ALTH CARE DISTRICT 
SCHOOL LOCAL 
SCHOOL STATE 
SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT 
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST-. 

  SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN 

AD VALOREM TAXES 
TELEPHONE ASSESSSED 
561-355-3996 I 095 581 
561-355-3996 4.095.581-
561438-5444 4,095.581 
561.740.7000 4.095.581.
561-627-3386 4,095,581 
561-659-1270 4,095.581 
561.434-8837 4.095.581 
561.434-8837.. 4.095.581 
561-686-8800 4,095,581 
561.686-8800 4,095,581 
561-686-8800 40 95.581 

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING 
EXEMPTION TAXABLE MILLAGE TAX AMOUNT 

4.095,581 4.7815 19,583.02 
4.095,581 0.1914 783.89 
4,095,581 3.4058 13,948.73 

k iii 
:A.095.581 
• 4.095,581 

4,095,581 
4,095,581 

t*r. 4,095,581 
t 4.095.581 

r±.7.2. • :4,095,581 

0.6745 
0.0345 
1.0800 
2.4980 
5.0960 
0.0548 
0.157T 
0.1717 

2,762.47 
141.30 

4,423.23 
10,230.76 
20,871.08 

224.44 
645.87 
703.21 

TOTAL AD VALOREM 74,318.00 
READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING 

LEVYING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE RATE AMOUNT 
SOLID WASTE AUTHORITY 561-640-4000 175.00 175.00 

TOTAL NON•AO VALOREM 175.00 
TOTAL AD VALOREM AND NON-AD VALOREM COMBINED 74.493.00 

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY 

NOV30, 2014 DEC 31,2014 JAN 31.2015 FEB28,2015 MAR31,2015 
TAXES ARE DELINQUENT

APRIL 1, 2015 
$71,513.28 $72,258.21 $73,003.14 $73,748.06 $74,493.00 

4% 3% 2% 1% NO DISCOUNT 
DETACH HERE • *SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND INFORMATION" DETACH HERE 

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 

PROPERTY CONTROL NO. YEAR COLLECTOR NO. 

50.43-44-11-02-000-0060 2014 101486535 

124 PARC MONCEAU LLC 
8412 NATIVE DANCER RD E 
PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33418-7728 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION 

PARC MONCEAU LT 6 • BOX 3353 

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33402.3353 

20141014865350074493000 

MAKE PAYM ENT TO: 

TAX COLLECTOR, PALM BEACH COUNTY 

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY 

NOV30,2014 DEC 31.2014 JAN31,2015 FEB28,2015 MAR 31,2015 
TAXES ARE DELINQUENT 

APRIL 1, 2015 
571,513.28 $72,258.21 573,003.14 $73,748.06 574,493.00 

4% 3% 2% 1% NO DISCOUNT 

09/23/2014 18(1) RE PT Bill 09/17/2014 2014 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL 
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