

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO.	YEAR	COLLECTOR NO.	CMC	APPLIED EXEMPTION(S)	LEGAL DESCRIPTION
50-43-44-11-02-000-0060	2014	101486535	44		PARC MONCEAU LT 6

R 7 - 171512
 124 PARC MONCEAU LLC
 8412 NATIVE DANCER RD E
 PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33418-7728



ANNE M. GANNON
 CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR
 Serving Palm Beach County

2014 REAL ESTATE PROPERTY TAX BILL

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING		AD VALOREM TAXES			READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING		
TAXING AUTHORITY	TELEPHONE	ASSESSED	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	MILLAGE	TAX AMOUNT	
COUNTY	561-355-3996	4,095,581		4,095,581	4.7815	19,583.02	
COUNTY DEBT	561-355-3996	4,095,581		4,095,581	0.1914	783.89	
TOWN OF PALM BEACH	561-838-5444	4,095,581		4,095,581	3.4058	13,948.73	
CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL	561-740-7000	4,095,581		4,095,581	0.6745	2,762.47	
PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT	561-627-3386	4,095,581		4,095,581	0.0345	141.30	
SCHOOL LOCAL	561-659-1270	4,095,581		4,095,581	1.0800	4,423.23	
SCHOOL STATE	561-434-8837	4,095,581		4,095,581	2.4980	10,230.76	
SFWMD EVERGLADES CONST PROJECT	561-686-8800	4,095,581		4,095,581	5.0960	20,871.08	
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST.	561-686-8800	4,095,581		4,095,581	0.0548	224.44	
SO FLA WATER MGMT - OKEE BASIN	561-686-8800	4,095,581		4,095,581	0.1577	645.87	
					0.1717	703.21	

www.pbctax.com

READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING		NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		READ REVERSE SIDE BEFORE CALLING	
LEVYING AUTHORITY	TELEPHONE	RATE	AMOUNT	TOTAL AD VALOREM	74,318.00
SOLID WASTE AUTHORITY	561-640-4000	175.00	175.00		

TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM 175.00
 TOTAL AD VALOREM AND NON-AD VALOREM COMBINED 74,493.00

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY					
NOV 30, 2014	DEC 31, 2014	JAN 31, 2015	FEB 28, 2015	MAR 31, 2015	TAXES ARE DELINQUENT APRIL 1, 2015
\$71,513.28	\$72,258.21	\$73,003.14	\$73,748.06	\$74,493.00	
4%	3%	2%	1%	NO DISCOUNT	

DETACH HERE

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND INFORMATION

DETACH HERE

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH: NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY CONTROL NO.	YEAR	COLLECTOR NO.
50-43-44-11-02-000-0060	2014	101486535

124 PARC MONCEAU LLC
 8412 NATIVE DANCER RD E
 PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33418-7728

20141014865350074493000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARC MONCEAU LT 6

BOX 3353
 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33402-3353

MAKE PAYMENT TO:
 TAX COLLECTOR, PALM BEACH COUNTY

AMOUNT DUE WHEN RECEIVED BY					
NOV 30, 2014	DEC 31, 2014	JAN 31, 2015	FEB 28, 2015	MAR 31, 2015	TAXES ARE DELINQUENT APRIL 1, 2015
\$71,513.28	\$72,258.21	\$73,003.14	\$73,748.06	\$74,493.00	
4%	3%	2%	1%	NO DISCOUNT	